Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event
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DATE
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)
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Exploring Natural Capital
Exploring Natural Capital
Exploring Natural Capital
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Exploring Natural Capital
Exploring Natural Capital

Exploring Natural Capital
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DATE

10/17/2024 3:19 PM
10/17/2024 3:13 PM
10/17/2024 3:11 PM
10/17/2024 3:10 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?
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BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter
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ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)

Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 2
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Landcare

LLS

Interest in sustainable ag
Interested landholder

Presenter
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DATE

10/17/2024 3:19 PM
10/17/2024 3:13 PM
10/17/2024 3:11 PM
10/17/2024 3:10 PM
10/17/2024 3:05 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?
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ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

54 378 7
Total Respondents: 7
# DATE
1 53 10/17/2024 3:19 PM
2 49 10/17/2024 3:13 PM
3 43 10/17/2024 3:11 PM
4 33 10/17/2024 3:10 PM
5 75 10/17/2024 3:07 PM
6 50 10/17/2024 3:06 PM
7 75 10/17/2024 3:05 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:
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The
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relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged
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There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES

Starting to identify what we have

Hearing from the landholder and presenters, informal walk and talk
Interactive within the small group Opportunity to talk to other farmers
Landholder's learning and info

Informal but very informative

Good format, casual but informative, yum food. Good topics and landholder experience.
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DATE

10/17/2024 3:19 PM
10/17/2024 3:13 PM
10/17/2024 3:11 PM
10/17/2024 3:07 PM
10/17/2024 3:06 PM
10/17/2024 3:05 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES

Start setting plans

Cool Farm tool, how to measure and capture data - how much work.
More in depth nat cap/BCT farm visit

More about how carbon and BCT projects can co-exist on properties
More from Cool Soil and BCT

How to assess/measure what you have - nat cap.
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DATE

10/17/2024 3:19 PM
10/17/2024 3:13 PM
10/17/2024 3:10 PM
10/17/2024 3:07 PM
10/17/2024 3:06 PM
10/17/2024 3:05 PM
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Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

73 508 7
Total Respondents: 7
# DATE
1 88 10/17/2024 3:19 PM
2 69 10/17/2024 3:13 PM
3 73 10/17/2024 3:11 PM
4 46 10/17/2024 3:10 PM
5 74 10/17/2024 3:07 PM
6 69 10/17/2024 3:06 PM
7 89 10/17/2024 3:05 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 4

RESPONSES DATE

Send out personalised posted invites to landholders withing 5-10km of host property 10/17/2024 3:13 PM
People turning up 10/17/2024 3:10 PM
Try to reach a wider audience but did everything right in marketing. Just frustrating about 10/17/2024 3:05 PM

landholders not rocking up.
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Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 5  Skipped: 2

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 60.00%
Landcare 0.00%

BCT & Landcare 40.00%
TOTAL
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